CAMPIONATO DI CALCIO A5 STAGIONE SPORTIVA 20025/26 - SUPER LEAGUE C5

classifica completa 15° giornata

SQUADRA
BESIKTAS

F.C. CAMPELLO

JOGA BENITO

KALESPOR

LA MASIA C5

LEVIX GROUP
MAERNECHESTER UNITED
NOVAK C5

PRINCIPE 1846

TABACCHERIA MAZZA

risultati della 15° giornata
02/02/2026

02/02/2026
02/02/2026
02/02/2026

02/02/2026

www.campionatisportingclub.it
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